
Desaparecidos

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Magliani Luca (04/066) 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 11 0 0

Furlanetto Fabio (04/315) 4 6 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 5 0 0

Puleo Rodano (04/065) 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0

Bevegni Giuseppe (04/213) 4 3 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Delfino Giuseppe (04/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magliani Luca 04/066 48 114 2,38

Furlanetto Fabio 04/315 48 89 1,85

Puleo Rodano 04/065 48 74 1,54

Bevegni Giuseppe 04/213 28 48 1,71

Delfino Giuseppe 04/220 20 30 1,50

Galilei

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rossi Alessandro (04/124) 4 10 4 6 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 8

Bruno Gilberto (04/188) 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 8

Romeo Antonino (04/271) 4 10 4 8 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 9 4 10

Iannuzzi Andrea (04/151) 4 12 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marletta Massimo (04/270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 10 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Alessandro 04/124 46 86 1,87

Bruno Gilberto 04/188 38 74 1,95

Romeo Antonino 04/271 48 72 1,50

Iannuzzi Andrea 04/151 28 68 2,43

Marletta Massimo 04/270 32 34 1,06

I Sugarelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dolla Massimo (04/280) 4 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 6 2 1 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7

Cirillo Marco (04/282) 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 6

Dolla Edoardo (04/281) 2 2 2 3 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 6 4 6 2 4

Piana Claudio (04/103) 4 7 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Garibbo Alessandro (04/283) 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 2

Basolo Davide (04/207) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crifò Simona (04/317) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garibbo Tommaso (04/318) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arrigo Ilaria (04/284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchinel Laura  (04/322) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dolla Massimo 04/280 44 74 1,68

Cirillo Marco 04/282 38 57 1,50

Dolla Edoardo 04/281 40 47 1,18

Piana Claudio 04/103 21 23 1,10

Garibbo Alessandro 04/283 25 17 0,68

Basolo Davide 04/207 7 12 1,71

Crifò Simona 04/317 13 5 0,38

Garibbo Tommaso 04/318 2 3 1,50

Arrigo Ilaria 04/284 0 0 0,00

Cecchinel Laura 04/322 2 0 0,00

In Botta

Nome Giocatore
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Giordano Mattia (04/321) 4 7 4 4 4 0 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piazza Luca (04/306) 2 5 2 0 2 1 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0

Jendoubi Silvana (04/304) 3 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Merlino Luca (04/308) 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 0 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 3 4 8 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0

Palumbo Nicolas Bechir (04/319) 4 7 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffone  Veronica (04/311) 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 2 0 0

Tarabbia Tatiana (04/265) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Paval Marius (04/305) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Grisi Emanuele (04/312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giordano Mattia 04/321 36 70 1,94

Piazza Luca 04/306 40 40 1,00

Jendoubi Silvana 04/304 23 28 1,22

Merlino Luca 04/308 30 24 0,80

Palumbo Nicolas Bechir 04/319 25 17 0,68

Maffone  Veronica 04/311 16 7 0,44

Tarabbia Tatiana 04/265 6 5 0,83

Paval Marius 04/305 7 5 0,71

Grisi Emanuele 04/312 9 1 0,11



Love Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 6

Usai Manuela (04/278) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 5 4 10

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 6 0 0 1 3 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 8 4 9

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 0 0 2 1 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 4 4 3

Gazzoni Samuela (04/028) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0

Bergero Michela (04/279) 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 48 77 1,60

Usai Manuela 04/278 40 72 1,80

Huijsman Maria 04/261 35 53 1,51

Gallo Daniela 04/238 36 41 1,14

Gazzoni Samuela 04/028 27 35 1,30

Bergero Michela 04/279 6 3 0,50

Metal Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ricci Giovanni (04/225) 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 7

Vorro Giovanni (05/746) 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 12 4 7 0 0

Cottino Lorenzo (04/228) 4 9 4 1 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 6

Drago Alessia (04/222) 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 10 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 4 4 6

Poderico Antonio (04/259) 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Giovanni 04/225 46 94 2,04

Vorro Giovanni 05/746 44 87 1,98

Cottino Lorenzo 04/228 44 57 1,30

Drago Alessia 04/222 36 47 1,31

Poderico Antonio 04/259 22 20 0,91

Miroscippo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 10

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 9

Celardo Antonio (04/226) 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 5

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 48 111 2,31

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 48 86 1,79

Celardo Antonio 04/226 48 74 1,54

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 48 34 0,71


